JOST WERKE SE

JOST WERKE SE

ISIN: DE000JST4000

Overview

2024/08/09 17:30:00

Price
38.25 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

-0.52% (-0.20)

DE000JST4000
JST

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)

EUR
Automotive
Stock

573 EUR

GERMANY DAX

37.30 EUR (5,000)
39.20 EUR (5,000)
38.55 EUR

38.55 EUR

38.25 EUR

38.45 EUR
48.20926 EUR

WKN: JST400
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -

Futures and Options
Related Futures -
Related Options -

ERSTE

Group

Date Headline Download
2024/07/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/07/24 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000JST4000&ID_NOTATION=194257033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000JST4000&ID_NOTATION=194257033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68d15d5648e4ace73956cddf0925e270d537de8d507891740a22a22dcb49e2c8&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=37a6c0c2c1a7bc7d4&time=1723331994&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=199a02b49d340793631b4f766be24a4438e61adde343595446de8671c260de04&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=db6877743337a3384&time=1723331994&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64f9a01cb913ac54452389c056eb6a9a4d7a3f75b01572c6713fb7b7740134e7&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1362764fac29fc5fd&time=1723331994&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18816bf7e6013d4bcc5abf00b24da4001aa84196d6b1930477199fb666d981d2&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cdde0df58f6becf77&time=1723331994&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a26389fc713bda11193348bcae165fddb433732e36b33cb2f735a6ea16260ae9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e11a5aa8e965cabb3&time=1723331994&tool=RSC

JOST WERKE SE

Details

2024/08/09 17:30:00

Price
38.25 EUR

Difference © -052%(-0.20)

General attributes

ISIN DE000JST4000
Symbol JST
Exchange London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security Stock
type
Market cap 573 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 37.30 EUR (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 39.20 EUR (5,000)
Open 38.55 EUR
High 38.55 EUR
Low 38.25 EUR
Close (prev. day) 38.45 EUR

VWAP 48.20926 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -15.52% -22.88% -27.42%
Perf (abs.) -7.03 -11.35 -14.45
Beta 0.73 0.67 0.83
Volatility 23.18 24.63 27.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 39.23 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 4214 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 44.76 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 44.82 EUR (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for JOST WERKE SE

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/

Time

17:35

22:26

21:55

08:02

17:30

Price

38.45 EUR

38.50 EUR

38.25 EUR

38.85 EUR

38.25 EUR

49.18 EUR (2024/03/04
38.25 EUR (2024/08/09
50.05 EUR (2023/08/10
(

)
)
)
8)
)
)
)
38.25 EUR (2024/08/09)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.19 105
0.02 9
0.00 61
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194257033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193256434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193449573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193449572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193567735

JOST WERKE SE

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
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2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

08:16

08:16

08:00

19:32

21:52

38.30 EUR

38.30 EUR

38.30 EUR

38.15 EUR

38.50 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212706622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193637020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193256433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193449574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193449575

JOST WERKE SE

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
JOST WERKE SE

Siemensstrasse 2 - 63263 Neu-Isenburg
Telefon: +49-6102-295-0

Fax: +49-6102-295-661

E-mail: jost-info@jost-world.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Joachim Diirr  Chairman of Managing

Board
Dirk Member of Executive
Hanenberg Committee
Oliver Member of Executive
Gantzert Committee

Board of directors

Stefan Chairman of Supervisory

Sommer Board

Diana Rauhut Member of Supervisory
Board

Jurgen Member of Supervisory

Schaubel Board

Karsten Kihl ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Natalie Member of Supervisory

Hayday Board

Rolf Lutz Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:jost-info@jost-world.com
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